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Ocala (Florida, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - NE 36th Avenue

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507

0508
0509
0510
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0526
0527
0528
0531
0532
0533
0535
0536
0539
0540

Title

Antique Six Board Chest-C

Wwall Art-C

Staking Drawers -c

Wicker Desk and Wicker Chair -a
Box of Books -c

Vintage Glassware, Pyrex and More -b

Fire King Set of 3 Milk Glass Nesting Bowls
With Apples and Cherries-b

Crystal Stemware and more -b

Glassware and more -b

Pampered Chef and More -b

Rubbermaid Tote Filled with Home Decor -b
Box Of Glassware and Home Decor -c

Wall Art and Mirror-c

wall Art -b

Artificial Christmas Tree and Decorations -c
Lamps and More -a

VeraBradley Handbag and More -c
Vintage Glassware and More -c

Callaway Golf Clubs-b

Plastic 3 Drawer System and Contents -a
HP Copy Printer Scanner and More -a

Y ard Decor, Tools and More -B

Isablender, Knives, and grater -a

Desert Sands Pottery and More -b

Home Decor, Computer Keyboard and More -b

4 Wicker Chairs With Cushions -c
Stressless Ekornes Rocking Chair -a
Glass Table -c

3 Side Tables-a

Outdoor Gravity Recliner, Chairs, umbrellas -a

Swivel Wicker Chair and Ottoman -c
Home Decor -c

Auction Closes. Wed, Aug 23 7:.00pm ET

Lot

0542
0543
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0554

Title

Exercise Equipment -b

Home Goods-b

Vacuums -a

Linens-b

Vintage quilt, Bed Risers, and More -c
Herman Miller Desk Chair -b

3 chairsand table -B

Brooms, Yard Toolsand More -a
Step Stools and More -b

Sleeper Sofa -a
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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