Ocala (Florida, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - NE 36th Avenue

Auction Opens: Mon, Aug 14 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Aug 23 7:00pm ET

Lot Title

Lot	Title
0501	Antique Six Board Chest-C
0502	Wall Art-C
0503	Staking Drawers -c
0504	Wicker Desk and Wicker Chair -a
0505	Box of Books -c
0506	Vintage Glassware, Pyrex and More -b
0507	Fire King Set of 3 Milk Glass Nesting Bowls With Apples and Cherries-b
0508	Crystal Stemware and more -b
0509	Glassware and more -b
0510	Pampered Chef and More -b
0512	Rubbermaid Tote Filled with Home Decor -b
0513	Box Of Glassware and Home Decor -c
0514	Wall Art and Mirror-c
0515	Wall Art -b
0516	Artificial Christmas Tree and Decorations -c
0518	Lamps and More -a
0519	Vera Bradley Handbag and More -c
0520	Vintage Glassware and More -c
0521	Callaway Golf Clubs-b
0522	Plastic 3 Drawer System and Contents -a
0523	HP Copy Printer Scanner and More -a
0524	Yard Decor, Tools and More -B
0526	Isablender, Knives, and grater -a
0527	Desert Sands Pottery and More -b
0528	Trome 2 conference range and maintain a
0531	4 Wicker Chairs With Cushions -c
0532	Stressless Ekornes Rocking Chair -a
0533	Glass Table -c
	3 Side Tables -a
	Outdoor Gravity Recliner, Chairs, umbrellas -a
0539	Swivel Wicker Chair and Ottoman -c

0540 Home Decor -c

0542	Exercise Equipment -b
0543	Home Goods-b
0545	Vacuums -a
0546	Linens -b
0547	Vintage quilt, Bed Risers, and More -c
0548	Herman Miller Desk Chair -b
0549	3 chairs and table -B
0550	Brooms, Yard Tools and More -a
0551	Step Stools and More -b
0554	Sleeper Sofa -a

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com